YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

318

Lincoln
Service
Missouri
River
Runner

Daily
11h 20m
v
8:40a
8:59a
9:16a
9:57a
10:27a
11:49a
12:36p
1:03p
1:47p
2:55p
3:39p
4:05p
4:46p
5:08p
5:35p
5:59p
6:12p
6:46p
7:11p

8:00p

Service Number
Route
Days of Operation
Duration
Read Direction
Kansas City, MO - Union Station (KCY)
Independence, MO (IDP)
Lee's Summit, MO (LEE)
Warrensburg, MO (WAR)
Sedalia, MO (SED)
Jefferson City, MO (JEF)
Hermann, MO (HEM)
Washington, MO (WAH)
Kirkwood, MO (KWD)

St. Louis, MO - Gateway Station (STL)
Alton, IL (ALN)
Carlinville, IL (CRV)
Springfield, IL (SPI)
Lincoln, IL (LCN)
Bloomington-Normal, IL (BNL)
Pontiac, IL (PON)
Dwight, IL (DWT)
Joliet, IL (JOL)
Summit, IL (SMT)

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

319

Lincoln
Service
Missouri
River
Runner

Daily
11h 1m
A
8:51p
8:11p
7:55p
7:14p
6:43p
5:36p
4:45p
4:17p
3:40p
3:11p
1:59p
1:33p
12:56p
12:25p
11:59a
11:23a
11:09a
10:40a
10:13a

9:50a

Symbols

o N &

o 0O O O O O O
G Qe Qe Qe Qo Qe Qe

oné&
® N &

O &
® &
O &

O &
O &
® &
O &

Lincoln Service Missouri
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YZ AMTRAK’

Lincoln Service Missouri

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Amtrak Connecting Service

Springfield - Galesburg
5522 Thruway Number 5521
Daily Days of Operation Daily
v Read Direction A Symbols
11:15a Springfield, IL (SPI) 04:30p ® &
12:30p Peoria, IL - CityLink Transit Center (PIA) 03:10p @]
01:30p Galesburg, IL (GBB) 02:15p ® N &
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YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

8255
Daily
v
03:10a
08:10a
11:10a
12:35p
01:20p

02:40p

Nashville - Chicago F.ER

Operated By Greyhound

8051
Daily
v
10:15p
03:00a
05:20a

06:45a

08:05a

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
Nashville, TN (NVL)
Louisville, KY (LVL)
Indianapolis, IN (IND)
Lafayette, IN - CityBus Center (LAT)
Gary, IN (GRY)

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

8050
Daily
A
05:15a
03:15a

12:40a

07:40p

06:15p

8856
Daily
A
08:25a
06:05a

03:40a

10:00p

8850
Daily
A
08:30p
06:25p
03:50p

01:30p

10:00a

Lincoln Service Missouri
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YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Carbondale - St. Louis m
8358 Thruway Number 8359
Daily Days of Operation Daily
v Read Direction A Symbols
02:20a Carbondale, IL (CDL) 12:01a ® N &
04:20a St. Louis, MO - Gateway Station (STL) 10:00p ® N &

Lincoln Service Missouri
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YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Lincoln Service Missouri

8522
Mo-Sa
v
07:00a
07:20a

08:15a

8526
Daily
v
10:58a
11:18a

12:15p

8528
Daily
v
03:00p
03:20p

04:15p

Peoria - Bloomington-Normal m

Operated By Peoria Charter

8524
Su
v

12:00p

12:20p

01:15p

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Read Direction
Peoria, IL - CityLink Transit Center (PIA)
Peoria, IL - Bradley University (PIU)

Bloomington-Normal, IL (BNL)

8523
Mo-Sa
A
05:40p
05:50p

04:20p

8525
Su
A

10:25p

10:35p

09:05p

8521
Daily
A
12:25p
12:35p

11:05a

Symbols
O
O

® N &
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YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Galesburg - Indianapolis F.JER

8890 Thruway Number

Daily Days of Operation

v Read Direction
12:50p Galesburg, IL (GBB)
01:45p Peoria, IL - CityLink Transit Center (PIA)
02:40p Bloomington-Normal, IL (BNL)
03:45p Champaign-Urbana, IL (CHM)

— Danville, IL (DVI)

06:45p Indianapolis, IN (IND)

8893
Daily
A
11:20a
10:25a
09:30a
08:20a
07:30a

07:10a

Operated By Burlington Trailways

Symbols
® M &
O
® N &
® N &

® M &

Lincoln Service Missouri
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V@ AMTRAK Lincoln Service Missouri

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Madison - Chicago i
Thruway Number 8982 8976 8960 8962 8970 8964 8968 8972 8966 8974
Days of Operation Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Symbols
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN) 01:30a  04:00a 05:30a 07:00a 08:30a 10:00a 11:30a 01:00p 02:30p  04:00p O
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD) 01:45a 04:15a 05:45a 07:20a 08:50a  10:20a  11:50a 01:20p  02:50p  04:20p O
Janesville, WI (JVL) 02:30a  05:00a 06:30a 08:00a 09:30a 11:00a 12:30p 02:00p 03:30p  05:00p O
South Beloit, IL (BET) 02:55a 05:25a 06:55a 08:25a 09:55a  11:25a 12:55p 02:25p 03:55p  05:25p O
Rockford, IL (RCK) 03:20a  05:50a 07:20a  08:50a 10:20a  11:50a 01:20p  02:50p  04:20p  05:50p O
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI) 05:20a  08:05a 09:35a  11:00a 12:25p 01:50p 03:45p 05:20p 06:30p  07:50p ® N &
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Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Madison - Chicago m

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)
Janesville, WI (JVL)
South Beloit, IL (BET)
Rockford, IL (RCK)

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

8952
Daily
12:30a
12:45a
01:30a
01:55a
02:30a

04:50a

8956
Daily
02:30a
02:45a
03:30a
03:55a
04:20a

06:30a

8978
Daily
05:30p
05:50p
06:30p
06:55p
07:20p

09:20p

Operated By Van Galder Coach USA

Symbols

(@)

= O O O O

Lincoln Service Missouri

© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak

Page 8 of 10
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Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Chicago - Madison m

Thruway Number
Days of Operation
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)
Rockford, IL (RCK)
South Beloit, IL (BET)
Janesville, WI (JVL)
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)

Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)

8947
Daily
06:15a
08:10a
08:35a
09:00a
09:35a

09:50a

8949
Daily
08:00a
10:10a
10:35a
11:00a
11:35a

11:50a

Operated By Van Galder Coach USA

Symbols
® N &
O

O O O O

Lincoln Service Missouri
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V@ AMTRAK Lincoln Service Missouri

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and Read Down - Read the direction of travel
A
stop sequence from the bottom up. and stop sequence from the top down.
— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop « Overnight Train- The train stops at this
at a this station. location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.
° Staffed Station - The station is 0 Unstaffed Station - The station is not
staffed. staffed.
i Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at
the station.
& Wheelchair Accessible - Station is

Wheelchair accessible.
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