

318		319	
Lincoln Service Missouri	Service Number	Lincoln Service Missouri	
River Runner	Route	River Runner	
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	
11h 20m	Duration	11h 1m	
	Read Direction		Symbols
8:40a	Kansas City, MO - Union Station (KCY)	8:51p	. Š 🕅 🖲
8:59a	Independence, MO (IDP)	8:11p	0 &
9:16a	Lee's Summit, MO (LEE)	7:55p	0 &
9:57a	Warrensburg, MO (WAR)	7:14p	0 &
10:27a	Sedalia, MO (SED)	6:43p	0 &
11:49a	Jefferson City, MO (JEF)	5:36p	0 &
12:36p	Hermann, MO (HEM)	4:45p	0 &
1:03p	Washington, MO (WAH)	4:17p	0 &
1:47p	Kirkwood, MO (KWD)	3:40p	. s n
2:55p	St. Louis, MO - Gateway Station (STL)	3:11p	• 🖞 E.
3:39p	Alton, IL (ALN)	1:59p	• E.
4:05p	Carlinville, IL (CRV)	1:33p	0 &
4:46p	Springfield, IL (SPI)	12:56p	ی
5:08p	Lincoln, IL (LCN)	12:25p	0 &
5:35p	Bloomington-Normal, IL (BNL)	11:59a	. Š 🖞 🖲
5:59p	Pontiac, IL (PON)	11:23a	0 &
6:12p	Dwight, IL (DWT)	11:09a	0 E
6:46p	Joliet, IL (JOL)	10:40a	Ł
7:11p	Summit, IL (SMT)	10:13a	0 E
8:00p	Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	9:50a	3 M O



Amtrak Connecting Service

	Springfield - Galesburg Operated By Executive Transportation							
5522	Thruway Number	5521						
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily						
•	Read Direction		Symbols					
11:15a	Springfield, IL (SPI)	04:30p	ىڭ ●					
12:30p	Peoria, IL - CityLink Transit Center (PIA)	03:10p	0					
01:30p	Galesburg, IL (GBB)	02:15p						



	- Chicago d By Grey					
8255	8051	Thruway Number	8050	8856	8850	
Daily	Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Daily	
		Read Direction				Symbols
03:10a	10:15p	Nashville, TN (NVL)	05:15a	08:25a	08:30p	0
08:10a	03:00a	Louisville, KY (LVL)	03:15a	06:05a	06:25p	0
11:10a	05:20a	Indianapolis, IN (IND)	12:40a	03:40a	03:50p	ىڭ 🕅 ●
12:35p	06:45a	Lafayette, IN - CityBus Center (LAT)	_	—	01:30p	0
01:20p	—	Gary, IN (GRY)	07:40p	—	—	0
02:40p	08:05a	Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	06:15p	10:00p	10:00a	• M &



Carbondale - St. Louis							
Operated By Executive Transportation							
8358	Thruway Number	8359					
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily					
•	Read Direction		Symbols				
02:20a	Carbondale, IL (CDL)	12:01a	. M &				
04:20a	St. Louis, MO - Gateway Station (STL)	10:00p	• M &				



		on-Norma ria Charte	al o o er					
8522	8526	8528	8524	Thruway Number	8523	8525	8521	
Mo-Sa	Daily	Daily	Su	Days of Operation	Mo-Sa	Su	Daily	
	•	▼	•	Read Direction				Symbols
07:00a	10:58a	03:00p	12:00p	Peoria, IL - CityLink Transit Center (PIA)	05:40p	10:25p	12:25p	0
07:20a	11:18a	03:20p	12:20p	Peoria, IL - Bradley University (PIU)	05:50p	10:35p	12:35p	0
08:15a	12:15p	04:15p	01:15p	Bloomington-Normal, IL (BNL)	04:20p	09:05p	11:05a	



Lincoln Service Missouri

	Galesburg - Indianapolis							
8890	390 <i>Thruway Number</i> 8893							
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily						
•	Read Direction		Symbols					
12:50p	Galesburg, IL (GBB)	11:20a	● M &					
01:45p	Peoria, IL - CityLink Transit Center (PIA)	10:25a	0					
02:40p	Bloomington-Normal, IL (BNL)	09:30a	● M &					
03:45p	Champaign-Urbana, IL (CHM)	08:20a	• M &					
—	Danville, IL (DVI)	07:30a	0					
06:45p	Indianapolis, IN (IND)	07:10a	• 11 &					



Adison - Chicago											
Thruway Number	8982	8976	8960	8962	8970	8964	8968	8972	8966	8974	
Days of Operation	Daily	Symbols									
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)	01:30a	04:00a	05:30a	07:00a	08:30a	10:00a	11:30a	01:00p	02:30p	04:00p	0
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)	01:45a	04:15a	05:45a	07:20a	08:50a	10:20a	11:50a	01:20p	02:50p	04:20p	0
Janesville, WI (JVL)	02:30a	05:00a	06:30a	08:00a	09:30a	11:00a	12:30p	02:00p	03:30p	05:00p	0
South Beloit, IL (BET)	02:55a	05:25a	06:55a	08:25a	09:55a	11:25a	12:55p	02:25p	03:55p	05:25p	0
Rockford, IL (RCK)	03:20a	05:50a	07:20a	08:50a	10:20a	11:50a	01:20p	02:50p	04:20p	05:50p	0
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	05:20a	08:05a	09:35a	11:00a	12:25p	01:50p	03:45p	05:20p	06:30p	07:50p	. Š 🖞 🔵



Madison - Chicago				
Thruway Number	8952	8956	8978	
Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Daily	Symbols
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)	12:30a	02:30a	05:30p	0
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)	12:45a	02:45a	05:50p	0
Janesville, WI (JVL)	01:30a	03:30a	06:30p	0
South Beloit, IL (BET)	01:55a	03:55a	06:55p	0
Rockford, IL (RCK)	02:30a	04:20a	07:20p	0
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	04:50a	06:30a	09:20p	• M &



Chicago - Madison							
Operated By Van Galder Coach USA Thruway Number	8947	8949					
Days of Operation	Daily	Daily	Symbols				
Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)	06:15a	08:00a	• h &				
Rockford, IL (RCK)	08:10a	10:10a	0				
South Beloit, IL (BET)	08:35a	10:35a	0				
Janesville, WI (JVL)	09:00a	11:00a	0				
Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)	09:35a	11:35a	0				
Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)	09:50a	11:50a	0				



Station Symbols Legend

- Read Up Read the direction of travel and Read Down - Read the direction of travel -stop sequence from the bottom up. and stop sequence from the top down.
 - No Scheduled Stop Train does not stop at a this station.
- Staffed Station The station is staffed.
- Amtrak Kiosk Self-service ticketing kiosk at M the station.
- Wheelchair Accessible Station is Ë. Wheelchair accessible.

- D Overnight Train- The train stops at this location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.
- Unstaffed Station The station is not staffed.